27 Total Properly CIAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Total Sewer ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 pnnled 12/20/2006 11 49 AM

Page 45 of 74

G \6ngrp\Treasury\Rates\FLORlDA\LJM RE WPs Eackup\Final RE WPS paste special tabs OutM JS48G597w X XIS

I - -?lorid: Publi4Service Commission !
I

I
, -  I -  I -

I - -

Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction by Classification- 2006
Adjusted ClAC Balances- 2006

JS-48 Est-Water

Schedule Year Ended 2006 1
Historic [ ] or Projected [XI

~

I Preparer <name>

I

1 I

1
- -

I
I

'Explanation Provide Adru*~d-ClACbalancos by account for 2006

- I
I I

~

7
Docket No 060368-WS r

8 Services
9 MeterslMeter Installation
10 Hydrants

9 18,301 18.00G -- --

0
Y

Page 48 of 74

Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification
Tesl Year Average balance
JS - 48 Estates
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/06

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A - I 2

Preparer Robert M Gnffin
Page 4 of 5

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a pro~ected year IS employed, provide breakdown lor test year, base year and intermediate year also

(1) (2 )  (3) (4 ) ( 5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average
No Description 12/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug SeP Oct N ov Dec Balance

WATER
Cash ClAC

1 Water Treatment Equipment 16.975 16.975 16.975 16,975 16,975 16,975 17,117 17,117 17,117 17,259 17,259 17,259 17,401 17,106
2 MeterFees 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
3 Main Exlension Charge 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
4 Service Installation Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Tolal Cash ClAC 17.875 17,875 17,875 17,875 17,875 17,875 18.017 18.017 18,017 18,159 18,159 18,159 18,301 18,006

Property CIAC
6 D i d  Reservoirs & Standpipes
7 T&DMains

9 MetersIMeter Installation
10 Hydrants

8 SeNlCeS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Total Water ClAC 17,875 17,875 17.875 17,875 17,875 17.875 18,017 18,017 18,017 18,159 18,159 18,159 18.301 18,006

SEWER
Cash ClAC

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
14 Other NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
15 Main Exlension Charge NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
16 Service Installation Fees NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

17 Total Cash ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Property CIAC
18 Structures & Improvements
19 Collection Sewers- Force
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity
21 Services to Customers
22 Lifl Stations
23 Pumping Equipmenl

25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains
26 Other Plan1 Misc Equip

27 Total Properly ClAC

28 Total Sewer ClAC